Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
M.E. (Biotechnology) Qual
Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

Cat. 10th 12th NCC/ NSS/

YW /Skill

PU.
Wig.

Overall Remarks

Marks

Father's Name

No. Appl. No.

Name Qualy.

Norm.

(o]1F:1)2
\E G

Qualy.
Marks

obt. Total (2400) (upto 4%) (5%)
1 2515001486 Sourabh Tilak Raj 07-01-2003 BC 91.00 95.00 9330 10000 2239.2 0 0 2239.2 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
2 2515011859 Muskaan Kapil ~Manish Kapil 08-03-2001 GEN 95.00 85.00 8550 10000 2052 0 102.6 2154.6 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
3 2515002208 Ekta Chopra Deepak Chopra  09-08-2004 OGC 91.20 96.60 8570 10000 2056.8 0 0 2056.8 Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved
4 2515007418 Chetna Chopra Sanjay Chopra 11-10-2003 GEN 72.80 88.00 7950 10000 1908 0 954 2003.4 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
5 2515003786 Shivani Rajesh Kumar 12-08-2003 GEN 78.00 73.00 8330 10000 1999.2 0 0 1999.2 Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Need BC certificate. as per prospectus,
otherwise not eligible.
6 2515016236 Shivani Rajesh Kumar 12-08-2003 GEN 78.00 73.00 8330 10000 1999.2 0 0 1999.2 Approved by Dept.
7 2515000733 Ketan Chandra  Samit Chandra 19-10-2002 GEN 89.60 90.60 8320 10000 1996.8 0 0 1996.8 Approved by Dept.
8 2515010702 Shivanshi Arun Jaswal 14-07-2002 GEN 95.00 76.60 8230 10000 1975.2 0 0 1975.2 Approved by Dept. SC -Rejected: Submit affidavit that Shivanshi Jaswal and
Jaswal Shivanshi are one and the same person and Arun Jaswal and Arun are one
and the same person
9 2515007058 Pahul Gill Rajinder Singh 23-09-2001 GEN 95.00 81.20 8130 10000 1951.2 0 0 1951.2 Approved by Dept.
Gill
10 2515004257 Lalitya Anjaneyulu 04-07-2002 GEN 89.00 70.00 8110 10000 1946.4 0 0 1946.4 Approved by Dept.
Chadalawada Chadalawada
11 2515019899 Isha Dhiman Om Parkash 16-08-2003 BC 76.00 78.50 8100 10000 1944 0 0 1944 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
12 2515021899 Gurpreet Singh  Sukhdev Singh 07-05-2000 RAS 93.10 80.40 7840 10000 1881.6 0 0 1881.6 Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
13 2515010693 Gursimrath Gurdeep Singh 15-04-2002 GEN 79.17 82.80 7790 10000 1869.6 0 0 1869.6 Approved by Dept.
Popli
14 2515010454 Aishwarya Sandeep Kumar  20-11-2002 GEN 80.20 80.40 7750 10000 1860 0 0 1860 Approved by Dept.
15 2515012307 Akshita Bansal Rajesh Bansal 04-03-2003 GEN 89.28 82.60 7420 10000 1780.8 0 0 1780.8 Approved by Dept.
16 2515002279 Ishika Verma Roop Singh 26-04-1998 GEN 84.00 67.00 7370 10000 1768.8 0 0 1768.8 Approved by Dept.
Verma
17 2515003228 Aarya Kapoor  Ajay Kapoor 16-06-2003 OGC 90.71 90.00 7300 10000 1752 0 0 1752 Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved
18 2515015509 Khushi Naresh 30-05-2003 GEN 90.20 87.40 7125 10000 1710 0 0 1710 Hold by Dept. Upload degree or DMC with final result Send email to
biotechuietinquiry@gmail.com cc to m2khatri@gmail.com
19 2515020914 Galaxy Balkar Singh 06-04-2000 SC 53.00 49.00 7 10 1680 0 0 1680 Hold by Dept. Change your Graduation from BSc to Btech SC -Approved
Karanwal Karanwal
20 2515002103 Harsharan Kaur Daljit Singh 09-01-2004 SC 78.00 74.00 6960 10000 1670.4 0 0 1670.4 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
21 2515000864 Bhavesh Maan Ravinder Singh 30-10-2003 GEN 85.80 84.60 67 100 1608 0 0 1608 Hold by Dept. Upload degree or DMC with final result Send email to
Maan biotechuietinquiry@gmail.com cc to m2khatri@gmail.com
22 2515002517 Monika Amarijeet 11-08-2003 GEN 88.16 92.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Upload degree or DMC with final result Send email to
Ahlawat Ahlawat biotechuietinquiry@gmail.com cc to m2khatri@gmail.com Grad-Result
Awaited
23 2515008465 Aamir Singh Inderijit Singh 12-06-2003 GEN 75.00 89.00 O 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Upload degree or DMC with final result Send email to
Pannu biotechuietinquiry@gmail.com cc to m2khatri@gmail.com Grad-Result
Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
24 2515003530 Harshdeep Daljit Singh 03-08-2003 GEN 86.40 79.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Upload degree or DMC with final result Send email to
Kaur biotechuietinquiry@gmail.com cc to m2khatri@gmail.com Grad-Result
Awaited
25 2515002586 Deepanshu Virender Kumar  13-12-2002 GEN 76.40 78.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. Upload degree or DMC with final result Send email to
Kaushik Kaushik biotechuietinquiry@gmail.com cc to m2khatri@gmail.com Grad-Result

Awaited



No.

26

27
28
29

30

31

Appl. No.

2515000185

2515010217
2515006556
2515000593

2515018996

2515017766

Name

Ayush Pandita

Bharti Thakur
Yuvraj Singh
Shivank
Manhas
Manjot Singh
Toor

Adarsh
Mangotra

Father's Name

Surinder Kumar
Pandita

Sahib Singh
Sarvijit Singh
Kulwant Singh

Igbal Singh Toor

Karam Vir

29-02-2004

21-04-2002
03-04-2001
21-06-2001

04-12-1999

04-10-2002

KDP

GEN
GEN
GEN

GEN

82.20

71.00
91.00
54.00

64.00

93.00

78.20

67.00
86.00
71.00

61.00

88.20

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

56

Qualy.
Marks
Total

10000
10
10

10

100

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

1726.08
1680
1680

1680

1344

NCC/ NSS/
YW /Skill
(upto 4%)

PU.
Wtg.
(5%)

67.2

Overall
Marks

1726.08
1680
1680

1680

1411.2

Remarks

Hold by Dept. Upload degree or DMC with final result Send email to
biotechuietinquiry@gmail.com cc to m2khatri@gmail.com KDP -Approved
Grad-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. B.Tech in Food Technology is not eligible
Rejected by Dept. B Tech (Dairy Technology) is not eligible.

Rejected by Dept. B.Sc degree is not eligible PWD -Rejected: Rejected as
candidate is not eligible for the course informed via email

Rejected by Dept. B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering Not Eligible

Rejected by Dept. Minimum 6 CGPA is required for Eligibility SC -Approved
PU Wtg: Approved



