## Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) M.E. (Biotechnology) Qual Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.		Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.		12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515001486		Tilak Raj	07-01-2003		91.00		9330	10000	2239.2	0	0	2239.2	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
2		Muskaan Kapil	Manish Kapil	08-03-2001					10000	2052	0	102.6	2154.6	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
3	2515002208	•	Deepak Chopra	09-08-2004	OGC	91.20	96.60	8570	10000	2056.8	0	0	2056.8	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved
4	2515007418	Chetna Chopra	Sanjay Chopra	11-10-2003					10000	1908	0	95.4	2003.4	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
5	2515003786	Shivani	Rajesh Kumar	12-08-2003	GEN	78.00	73.00	8330	10000	1999.2	0	0	1999.2	Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Need BC certificate. as per prospectus, otherwise not eligible.
6	2515016236	Shivani	Rajesh Kumar	12-08-2003	GEN	78.00	73.00	8330	10000	1999.2	0	0	1999.2	Approved by Dept.
7	2515000733	Ketan Chandra	Samit Chandra	19-10-2002	GEN	89.60	90.60	8320	10000	1996.8	0	0	1996.8	Approved by Dept.
8	2515010702	Shivanshi Jaswal	Arun Jaswal	14-07-2002	GEN	95.00	76.60	8230	10000	1975.2	0	0	1975.2	Approved by Dept. SC -Rejected: Submit affidavit that Shivanshi Jaswal and Shivanshi are one and the same person and Arun Jaswal and Arun are one and the same person
9	2515007058	Pahul Gill	Rajinder Singh Gill	23-09-2001	GEN	95.00	81.20	8130	10000	1951.2	0	0	1951.2	Approved by Dept.
10	2515004257	Lalitya Chadalawada	Anjaneyulu Chadalawada	04-07-2002	GEN	89.00	70.00	8110	10000	1946.4	0	0	1946.4	Approved by Dept.
11	2515019899	Isha Dhiman	Om Parkash	16-08-2003	BC	76.00	78.50	8100	10000	1944	0	0	1944	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
12	2515021899	Gurpreet Singh	Sukhdev Singh	07-05-2000	RAS	93.10	80.40	7840	10000	1881.6	0	0	1881.6	Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
13	2515010693	Gursimrath Popli	Gurdeep Singh	15-04-2002	GEN	79.17	82.80	7790	10000	1869.6	0	0	1869.6	Approved by Dept.
14	2515010454	Aishwarya	Sandeep Kumar	20-11-2002	GEN	80.20	80.40	7750	10000	1860	0	0	1860	Approved by Dept.
15	2515012307	Akshita Bansal	Rajesh Bansal	04-03-2003	GEN	89.28	82.60	7420	10000	1780.8	0	0	1780.8	Approved by Dept.
16	2515002279	Ishika Verma	Roop Singh Verma	26-04-1998	GEN	84.00	67.00	7370	10000	1768.8	0	0	1768.8	Approved by Dept.
17	2515003228	Aarya Kapoor	Ajay Kapoor	16-06-2003	OGC	90.71	90.00	7300	10000	1752	0	0	1752	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved
18	2515015509	Khushi	Naresh	30-05-2003	GEN	90.20	87.40	7125	10000	1710	0	0	1710	Hold by Dept. Upload degree or DMC with final result Send email to biotechuietinquiry@gmail.com cc to m2khatri@gmail.com
19	2515020914	Galaxy Karanwal	Balkar Singh Karanwal	06-04-2000	SC	53.00	49.00	7	10	1680	0	0	1680	Hold by Dept. Change your Graduation from BSc to Btech SC -Approved
20	2515002103	Harsharan Kaur	Daljit Singh	09-01-2004	SC	78.00	74.00	6960	10000	1670.4	0	0	1670.4	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
21	2515000864	Bhavesh Maan	Ravinder Singh Maan	30-10-2003	GEN	85.80	84.60	67	100	1608	0	0	1608	Hold by Dept. Upload degree or DMC with final result Send email to biotechuietinquiry@gmail.com cc to m2khatri@gmail.com
22	2515002517	Monika Ahlawat	Amarjeet Ahlawat	11-08-2003	GEN	88.16	92.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload degree or DMC with final result Send email to biotechuietinquiry@gmail.com cc to m2khatri@gmail.com Grad-Result Awaited
23	2515008465	Aamir Singh Pannu	Inderjit Singh	12-06-2003	GEN	75.00	89.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload degree or DMC with final result Send email to biotechuietinquiry@gmail.com cc to m2khatri@gmail.com Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
24	2515003530	Harshdeep Kaur	Daljit Singh	03-08-2003	GEN	86.40	79.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload degree or DMC with final result Send email to biotechuietinquiry@gmail.com cc to m2khatri@gmail.com Grad-Result Awaited
25	2515002586	Deepanshu Kaushik	Virender Kumar Kaushik	13-12-2002	GEN	76.40	78.80	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload degree or DMC with final result Send email to biotechuietinquiry@gmail.com cc to m2khatri@gmail.com Grad-Result Awaited

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
26	2515000185	Ayush Pandita	Surinder Kumar Pandita	29-02-2004	KDP	82.20	78.20	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload degree or DMC with final result Send email to biotechuietinquiry@gmail.com cc to m2khatri@gmail.com KDP -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
27	2515010217	Bharti Thakur	Sahib Singh	21-04-2002	GEN	71.00	67.00	7192	10000	1726.08	0	0	1726.08	Rejected by Dept. B.Tech in Food Technology is not eligible
28	2515006556	Yuvraj Singh	Sarvjit Singh	03-04-2001	GEN	91.00	86.00	7	10	1680	0	0	1680	Rejected by Dept. B Tech (Dairy Technology) is not eligible.
29		Shivank Manhas	Kulwant Singh	21-06-2001	GEN	54.00	71.00	7	10	1680	0	0	1680	Rejected by Dept. B.Sc degree is not eligible PWD -Rejected: Rejected as candidate is not eligible for the course informed via email
30	2515018996	Manjot Singh Toor	Iqbal Singh Toor	04-12-1999	GEN	64.00	61.00	7	10	1680	0	0	1680	Rejected by Dept. B. Tech Computer Science and Engineering Not Eligible
31		Adarsh Mangotra	Karam Vir	04-10-2002	SC	93.00	88.20	56	100	1344	0	67.2	1411.2	Rejected by Dept. Minimum 6 CGPA is required for Eligibility SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved